N
ANNUA

ORPORATION

1998

PROFIT

L REPORT

B

FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS $61.25

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandea B, Morthem
Secretary of State
CIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

POCUMENT # 74397

Corporation Name

FLORIDA LAWYERS' LEGAL INSURANCE CORPORATION

(3)

Principal Place of Business

Mailing Addrass

FILED
May 08 1998 &:00am
Secretary of State

A0

C/O THE FLORIDA BAR C/0 THE FLORIDA BAR 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified
650 APALACHEE PARKWAY 650 APALAGHEE PARKWAY " 78
TALLAHASSEE FL 22399 TALLAHASSEE FL 32309 -
4. FE| Number Applied For
59-sz93 Not Applicable
TR -
2. Principal Place of Business Mailing Address B. Certificate of Sialus Desired 0 $8.75 Additionat
[21] 28] Foe Required
Sulte, Apt. #, atc. Suite, Apt. #, elc. B. Elaction Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
22] [27] Trust Fund Gontribution Added to Fees

City & State City & Slate 7. s this nonprofit corporation a homeowners associBtion?
23 28 Yes No
Zip Country Zip Country 8. This corporation owes or has paid the current year Intangible
24] 28] [20] 30 Personal Property Tax due June 30. Yes [INe
8. Name and Address of Current Regisiersd Agent 10. Name and Address of New Registerad Agent
81| Name
m ANSLEE R 82| Swest Addrass (P.O. Box Number |s Not Accaptable)
717 PONCE DE LEON
SUNTE 215 3]
CORAL GABLES FL 33134 o
¢

FLTBﬂjip Code

SIGNATURE

office or regisierbd age
agent. | am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 617

1. Pursuant 1o the provisions of Sections §17.0502 and §17.1508, Florida Siatutes, the abave-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its r
i, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation’s board of directors. | hareby accept the appointment as registered

, Florida Statutes.

istered

Signature, typed or prinied nama ol registersd agent and tity I applicable

(NOTE: Ragistered Agert wignatire raquired whan relnstating)

DATE

CR2E037 (10/97)

t with an address,

12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 3. ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TILE D |1 DELETE 11TE [ Crange T Addition
KAME GAY, GREGORY G, 12 NAME
smeevapoess | 5318 BALSAM STREET 1.3 STREET ADDRESS
CTY-S1-2# PORT RICHEY FL 14 CHY-ST-2IP
TALE D [T oELETE 21 TIE I Change ] Addition
NAE FERDIE, AINSLEE R. 22 NAME
smeeraponess | 717 PONCE DE LEON, #2158 23 STREET ADDRESS
CITY-5T- I 8 FL 2.4 CITY-ST- 2P
TIE D [ mGEGHE $1TILE [JChanga [ Addition
RAME DUFRESNE, ELIZABETH 32 AME
swrecTADoRess | 200 5 BISCAYNE BLVD#4000 33 STREET ADDRESS
| cmy.si-2e MIAM FL 34, CITY-§T- 2P
e 10 [T DELETE LITALE “[JChange ] Addition
NAME BENNETT, G. DAN 4 2 HAME
streer aponess | 850 APALACHEE PKY. 4.3 STREET ADDRESS
CTY-S1-21F TALLAHASSEE FL 44 CITY-S1-2P
TITLE D [ DECETE 51 TITLE L Change L1 Addition
v TAYLOR, RAYFORD H 5.2 NAME
sweer aooaess | 317 N. CALHOUN ST, 5.3 STREET ADDRESS
£ITY- 121 JALLAHASSEE Fl, 5AQITY-ST-2P
TMLE [V TT DELETE 5ATIILE T crangs LI Addition
NAME DIAZ, RAFAEL 6.2 NAME
sTREET ADORESS | 2050 CORAL WAY, S-304 £ STREET ADDRESS
CiTY-51-20 MIAMI FL B4 CITV-51-2IP
T4 T hereby ceriify thal 1ho information supplied with this filing toss nol quakty for the exemption stated [n Section 119,07(3)(1), Florida Statutes. | further cartity thai the Information

Indicated on this annual repon or supplemental annual report is true and accurale and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath: that | am an
officer or director of the corporation of the racalver or irustee empowered 1o executa this report as required by Chapler 617, Florida Stalutes; and that my name appears in

Block 12 or Block 13 1t changec:?:n anatach
SIGNATURE: n@ :

y-7-7v

T T, e ey

P

|



.
Al S,

7.1
7.2
73
7.4

8.1
8.2
8.3
84

9.1
9.2
93
9.4

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

11.1
11.2
11.3
114

12,1
12.2
12.3
124

13.1
13.2
13.3
134

14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

FLLIC BOARD OF DIRECTORS

SD

Garrett, William R,

Post Office Box 2466 A/ A
Panama City, Florida 32401

CHANGE

D

Murphy, William F., ITI

4770 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 960
Miami, Florida 33137

D

Nelson, Debra S.

105 East Robinson Street, Suite 301
Orlando, Florida 32801

CHANGE

D

Shear, L. David

201 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1000
Tampa, Florida 33602-5117

D

Sisselman, Murray
UTD, 2929 Southwest 3rd Avenue
Miami, Florida 33129

D

Weiner, Susan

DCPS, 1500 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 127
Miami, Florida 33132

D

‘Wheeler, Harold A.

6695 Southwest 112th Street
Miami, Florida 33156

viD

Williams, Gerald A.

1450 Northest 2nd Avenue, Suite 552
Miami, Florida 33132



